
Jan 25, 2026, 3:45 PM

 
FORM 10

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for objection to inclusion of names received in Form 7

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PARAVUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2. Period of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial
number$ of
application

Date of 
receipt

Name (in full) of 
objector

Particulars of name objected at (to) Reasons in brief 
for objection

Date of
hearing*

Time of 
hearing*

Parts 
number

Serial
number

Name in full

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 (a) 8 (b)

1 24/01/2026 Abhijith T S 107 835 Abhijith T S Permanently 
Shifted

  

2 24/01/2026 Irene Micheal 152 740 Irene Micheal Permanently 
Shifted

  

3 24/01/2026 Sajinu Beevi 129 965 Sajinu Beevi Permanently 
Shifted

  

4 24/01/2026 Mohammed 
Hussain Abdul 

Rahman 

129 966 Mohammed 
Hussain Abdul 

Rahman 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

5 24/01/2026 Gifty Rose 185 317 Gifty Rose Permanently 
Shifted

  

6 24/01/2026 ASHIF T A 130 223 ASHIF T A Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:45 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PARAVUR

Revision identity

7 24/01/2026 Shaji 26 591 Shaji Permanently 
Shifted

  

8 24/01/2026 ABHISHEK K S 26 592 ABHISHEK K S Permanently 
Shifted

  

9 24/01/2026 Sreekutty 174 497 Sreekutty Permanently 
Shifted

  

10 24/01/2026 Glynes Ponseka 26 863 Glynes Ponseka Permanently 
Shifted

  

11 24/01/2026 Rajesh 97 837 Rajesh Permanently 
Shifted

  

12 24/01/2026 Sholy 97 838 Sholy Permanently 
Shifted

  

13 24/01/2026 ANJULEKSHMI 
M S 

69 386 ANJULEKSHMI 
M S 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

14 24/01/2026 ADITHYA K 
ANISH 

69 387 ADITHYA K 
ANISH 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

15 24/01/2026 ANISH K S 69 388 ANISH K S Permanently 
Shifted

  

16 24/01/2026 SACHINKUMAR 
C L 

97 550 SACHINKUMAR 
C L 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

17 24/01/2026 SUNITHA M K 126 2 SUNITHA M K Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PARAVUR

Revision identity

18 24/01/2026 ANAGHA ANIL 126 886 ANAGHA ANIL Permanently 
Shifted

  

19 24/01/2026 ATHUL KUMAR 126 800 ATHUL KUMAR Permanently 
Shifted

  

20 24/01/2026 MEENAKSHY S 126 947 MEENAKSHY S Permanently 
Shifted

  

21 24/01/2026 MALAVIKA S 126 950 MALAVIKA S Permanently 
Shifted

  

22 24/01/2026 NANDINI 
RAMESH

126 935 NANDINI 
RAMESH

Permanently 
Shifted

  

23 24/01/2026 ABHIRAMI K A 127 457 ABHIRAMI K A Permanently 
Shifted

  

24 24/01/2026 Thomas K A 97 943 Thomas K A Permanently 
Shifted

  

25 24/01/2026 Rema K M 97 941 Rema K M Permanently 
Shifted

  

26 24/01/2026 Sajan Thomas 97 942 Sajan Thomas Permanently 
Shifted

  

27 24/01/2026 Sheethumol K S 77 240 Sheethumol K S Permanently 
Shifted

  

28 24/01/2026 Sreeja 96 382 Sreeja Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PARAVUR

Revision identity

29 24/01/2026 VIJAY RAJESH 97 548 VIJAY RAJESH Permanently 
Shifted

  

30 24/01/2026 Binilmon 97 808 Binilmon Permanently 
Shifted

  

31 24/01/2026 Bineesh 97 809 Bineesh Permanently 
Shifted

  

32 24/01/2026 Mani 126 726 Ramesh M P Absent/ 
Permanently 

Shifted

  

33 24/01/2026 Thithose M V 97 910 Thithose M V Permanently 
Shifted

  

34 24/01/2026 Ealyamma 97 911 Ealyamma Permanently 
Shifted

  

35 24/01/2026 Jithin 97 912 Jithin Permanently 
Shifted

  

36 24/01/2026 KRISHNA 
SAJEEV 

117 432 KRISHNA 
SAJEEV 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

37 24/01/2026 SMITHA P K 173 372 SMITHA P K Permanently 
Shifted

  

38 24/01/2026 Madhavi 173 369 Madhavi Permanently 
Shifted

  

39 24/01/2026 Sunil Kumar 173 374 Sunil Kumar Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PARAVUR

Revision identity

40 24/01/2026 Sajay Kumar 173 373 Sajay Kumar Permanently 
Shifted

  

41 24/01/2026 Gayathri T H 11 836 Gayathri T H Permanently 
Shifted

  

42 24/01/2026 SHABU V R 115 246 SHABU V R Permanently 
Shifted

  

43 24/01/2026 Jemsy Joseph 115 247 Jemsy Joseph Permanently 
Shifted

  

44 24/01/2026 Anju K S 45 2 Anju K S Permanently 
Shifted

  

45 24/01/2026 Arun M P 97 855 Arun M P Permanently 
Shifted

  

46 24/01/2026 Gokul Sreenath 85 659 Gokul Sreenath Permanently 
Shifted

  

47 24/01/2026 SUMIL K S 74 101 SUMIL K S Permanently 
Shifted

  

48 24/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI 
V S 

74 102 SREELAKSHMI 
V S 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

49 24/01/2026 IJAS ANSAR V A 97 12 IJAS ANSAR V A Permanently 
Shifted

  

50 24/01/2026 Jishnu M K 155 15 Jishnu M K Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PARAVUR

Revision identity

51 24/01/2026 JINU PAULOSE 213 388 JINU PAULOSE Permanently 
Shifted

  

52 24/01/2026 KRISHNENDU C 
H 

173 402 KRISHNENDU C 
H 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

53 24/01/2026 Anjana Satheesh 
Chandran 

121 380 Anjana Satheesh 
Chandran 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

54 24/01/2026 Muhammed Amir 
C A 

97 538 Muhammed Amir 
C A 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

55 24/01/2026 ATHUL 
KRISHNA 

173 86 ATHUL 
KRISHNA 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

56 24/01/2026 UDAYAKUMAR 173 405 UDAYAKUMAR Permanently 
Shifted

  

57 24/01/2026 Girija 97 853 Girija Permanently 
Shifted

  

58 24/01/2026 Granin M G 1 1044 Granin M G Permanently 
Shifted

  

59 24/01/2026 Sajan 49 601 Sajan Permanently 
Shifted

  

60 24/01/2026 SARANYA P 
VASU 

97 3 SARANYA P 
VASU 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

61 24/01/2026 Midhun 97 194 Midhun Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PARAVUR

Revision identity

62 24/01/2026 Sathyabhama 173 366 Sathyabhama Permanently 
Shifted

  

63 24/01/2026 Manoj 173 367 Manoj Permanently 
Shifted

  

64 24/01/2026 Suma 173 368 Suma Permanently 
Shifted

  

65 24/01/2026 DILSHA V D 173 420 DILSHA V D Permanently 
Shifted

  

66 24/01/2026 SHAHAJEED 93 730 SHAHAJEED Permanently 
Shifted

  

67 24/01/2026 ROHITH MANOJ 
S 

182 869 ROHITH MANOJ 
S 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

68 24/01/2026 Linu Joseph 109 529 Linu Joseph Permanently 
Shifted

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State
of Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each
designated location

Date of exhibition at designated
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office

under rule16(b)


